 PARKING STRUCTURE
PGL7 LED SERIES
PGL7 LED
The Next Generation of
Parking Structure Lighting
Ve
rsi
on

(127mm)
 www.kimlighting.com  |  version 2.2
 Ordering Information
 KIM LIGHTING  16
Ordering Example:
3
2
PGL71W / 60L3K120 / PS /  PB2
1 2 3 4-11
Electrical Module
Source indicates the
amount of light emitting diodes
Optional Lexan®
Refractor Lens:
Cat. No.:    LS
Finish
Platinum Silver shall be a Powdura®
TGIC powder coat paint.  All other
colors shall be a Super TGIC
powder coat paint.
Color:           Platinum Silver      White           Custom Colors
                    (standard)
Cat. No.:                PS          WH       CC
4 Injection molded UV stabilized Lexan has the same prism
design as the standard acrylic. The Lexan refractor lens
decreases the luminaire effi ciency, and has a different index
of refraction than the acrylic material. As a result, moderately
altering beam angles and candela.
Consult your Kim Lighting Representative
for custom colors.
SOURCE
60L = 60LED's
VOLTAGE
120 = 120V
208 = 208V
240 = 240V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
480 = 480V
COLOR TEMPERATURE 1
3K = 3500K
5K = 5100K
2K = 580nm amber
60L 3K 120
5
Lexan Refractor
Semi-Opal Refractor Lens
Semi-Opal Refractor Lens:
ASOL =  Acrylic
LSOL =  Lexan
Cat. No.: ASOL
 LSOL
PGL7 LED
Fixture
Catalog No. designates PGL LED